
NAF	
  Atsugi	
  Golf	
  Fee	
  Chart	
  

	
   Green	
  Fee	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
  	
   for	
  18Holes	
   for	
  9Holes	
   	
   	
  
	
   E1	
  -­‐	
  E3	
   $12.00	
  	
   $7.00	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   E4	
  -­‐	
  E6	
   $16.00	
  	
   $9.00	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   E7	
  above,	
  

Officers	
  
$18.00	
  	
   $10.00	
  	
   	
   	
  

	
   and	
  Civilian	
   	
   	
  
	
   House	
  Guest,	
   $40.00	
  	
   $20.00	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   Buddy	
  Golf	
   	
   	
  
	
   and	
  PGA	
   	
   	
  
	
   SOFA	
  Student	
   $6.00	
  	
   $3.00	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
	
   Play	
  Card	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   E7	
  above,	
  Officers	
  and	
  

Civilian	
  	
  	
   	
  	
   E1	
  -­‐	
  E3	
   E4	
  -­‐	
  E6	
  
	
  	
   10	
  Play	
  Card	
   $114.00	
  	
   $152.00	
  	
   $171.00	
  	
  
	
  	
   20	
  Play	
  Card	
   $216.00	
  	
   $288.00	
  	
   $324.00	
  	
  
	
  	
   30	
  Play	
  Card	
   $306.00	
  	
   $408.00	
  	
   $459.00	
  	
  
	
  	
   40	
  Play	
  Card	
   $384.00	
  	
   $512.00	
  	
   $576.00	
  	
  
	
  	
   50	
  Play	
  Card	
   $450.00	
  	
   $600.00	
  	
   $675.00	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
	
   Annual	
  Green	
  

Fee	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   E7	
  above,	
  Officers	
  and	
  

Civilian	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   E1	
  -­‐	
  E3	
   E4	
  -­‐	
  E6	
  
	
  	
   Annual	
  Green	
  

Fee	
  
$200.00	
  	
   $450.00	
  	
   $550.00	
  	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Cart	
  Fee	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
  	
   for	
  18Holes	
   for	
  9Holes	
   	
   	
  
	
   Riding	
  Cart	
   $10.00/Person	
   $6.00/Person	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
  
	
   Pull	
  Cart	
   $4.00	
  	
   $3.00	
  	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
  
	
  


