NAF Atsugi Golf Fee Chart

Green Fee			
	for 18Holes	for 9Holes	
E1 - E3	\$12.00	\$7.00	
E4 - E6	\$16.00	\$9.00	
E7 above,	\$18.00	\$10.00	
Officers			
and Civilian			
House Guest,	\$40.00	\$20.00	
Buddy Golf			
and PGA			
SOFA Student	\$6.00	\$3.00	
			57 1 200
Play Card			E7 above, Officers and
	E1 - E3	E4 - E6	Civilian
10 Play Card	\$114.00	\$152.00	\$171.00
20 Play Card	\$216.00	\$288.00	\$324.00
30 Play Card	\$306.00	\$408.00	\$459.00
40 Play Card	\$384.00	\$512.00	\$576.00
50 Play Card	\$450.00	\$600.00	\$675.00
Annual Green Fee			E7 above, Officers and Civilian
	E1 - E3	E4 - E6	
Annual Green Fee	\$200.00	\$450.00	\$550.00
<u>Cart Fee</u>			
	for 18Holes	for 9Holes	
Riding Cart	\$10.00/Person	\$6.00/Person	
Pull Cart	\$4.00	\$3.00	- - - - - - - - - -